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- HIGHLV ERODIBLELANDCLASSES- HIGHLV ERODIBLEAND
1 = HIGHLVERODIBLELAND POTENTIALLVHIGHLVERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLVHIGHLVERODIBLE LANDCACULATOR VER1.1I

3 = NOTHIGHLVERODIBLE: WINDEROSI ION : WATER EROSION
MAP C I HEL R K T SLOPE-PERCENSLOPE--LENGTHLS- VALUE HEL

MUID SVMBOL SOILNM % VALUEVALUECLASSVALUEVALUEVALUEMIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. BT/RKCLASS
******** ****** kk**************** * *** ***** ****** ***** ****** ****** ***** ****** *k*** ****** ****** ***** ***** *,***,* 'k**'*

095ACC ACC ALTAMONT 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8674.444 3
095ACE ACE ALTAMONT 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1194.444 2
095ACF2ACF2 ALTAMONT 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 30 50 50 3004.149 18.242 4.444 2
095ALC ALC ALTAMONT 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8674.444 3
095ALC ALC SANVSIDRO 2 20 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
095ALC ALC SAN BEN I TO 3 15 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
095ALE ALE ALTAMONT 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1194.444 2
095ALE ALE SANVSIDRO 2 20 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
095ALE ALE SANBENITO 3 15 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1192.883 2
095AMC AMC ALTAMONT 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8674.444 3
095AMC AMC DIABLO 2 40 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8676.667 3
095AME2AME2 ALTAMONT 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1194.444 2
095AME2AME2 DIABLO 2 40 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1196.667 2
095AN AN ALVISO 1 100 0.25 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3758.333 3
095AOA ADA ANTIOCH 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.481 3
095AOA ADA SANVSIDRO 2 35 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
095AOC AOC ANTIOCH 1 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.481 2
095AOC AOC SANVSIDRO 2 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
095ASA ASA ANTIOCH 1 55 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3752.481 3
095ASA ASA SANVSIDRO 2 35 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
095ASC ASC ANTIOCH 1 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.481 2
095ASC ASC SANVSIDRO 2 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8672.883 3
095BRA BRA BRENTWOOD 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3758.333 3
095BRCBRC BRENTWOOD 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8678.333 3
095CA CA CAPAV 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
095CC CC CAPAV 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37511.111 3
095CEA CEA CLEARLAKE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37511.111 3
095CEB CEB CLEARLAKE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 2 5 100 6000.201 1.31011.111 3
095CLA CLA CLEARLAKE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095CM CM COLUMBIA 1 100 0.3 38 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095CN CN CONEJO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 8.333 3
095CO CO CONEJO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37513.333 3
095CR CR CONEJO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3759.524 3
095C5 CS CONEJO 1 40 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 9.524 3
095C5 CS CONEJO 2 40 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095CVD2CVD2 CORNING 1 100 0.05 0 3 15 0.2 2 2 15 50 600 0.163 5.7875.333 2
095CVE2CVE2 CORNING 1 100 0.05 0 3 15 0.2 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 5.333 2
095DAC DAC DIABLO 1 65 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8676.667 3
095DAC DAC AVAR 2 25 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 3 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8675.714 3
095DAE2DAE2 DIABLO 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1196.667 2
095DAE2DAE2 AVAR 2 30 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 3 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1195.714 2
095DBC DOC DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.481 2
095DBC DOC LOSOSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
095DBE DBE DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.481 2
095DBE DBE LOSOSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
095DBF2DBF2 DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 2 30 50 50 3004.149 18.2422.481 1
095DBF2DBF2 LOSOSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 30 50 50 3004.149 18.242 2.883 1
095DLC OLC DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8672.883 3
095OLC DLC LOSOSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8673.333 3
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09SIl.E DLE DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1192.883 2
09SIl.E DLE LOS OSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1193.333 2
0951l.F2 DLF2 DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 30 50 50 3004.149 18.2422.883 1
09S!X.F2 DLF2 LOS OSOS 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 30 50 50 3004.149 18.242 3.333 1
09SEB EB EGBERT 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
09SEC EC EGBERT 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
095GAGZ GAGZ GAVIOTA 1 100 0.1 0 3 15 0.43 1 30 75 50 300 4.149 26.034 1.240 1
09SGLE GLE GILROY 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1192.883 2
09SHAF HAF HArm IGHT 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 15 40 50 400 1.671 16.5462.667 2
09SHTE HTE HAMBR I GHT 1 70 0.2 0 3 15 0.15 1 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1193.556 2
095HTE HTE TOOMES 2 20 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.667 2
09SJA JA JOICE 1 100 0.25 134 3 15 0.02 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375**.1<.1<** 3
095JB JB JOICE VARIANT 1 100 0.25 134 3 15 0.02 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375***.1<** 3
09SMA MA MAl:{LAND 1 100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERRO

095MEG3 MEG3 MAYMEN 1 70 0.05 0 3 15 0.32 1 15 75 50 400 1.671 30.061 1.667 1
095MEG3 MEG3 LOS GATOS 2 20 0.05 0 3 15 0.32 2 15 75 50 400 1.671 30.061 3.333 2
09SMKA MKA MILLSAP 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3753.333 3
095MLC MLC MILLSAP 1 55 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8673.333 3
09SMLC MLC LOS OSOS 2 35 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 6000.201 2.8673.333 3
095MMG2 MMG2 MILLSHOLM 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 1 30 75 50 3004.149 26.034 1.240 1
09SMNC MNC MILLSHOLMVARIANT 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
09SMNE MNE MILLSHOLM 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 1 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.240 1
095MNE MNE MILLSHOLMVARIANT1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
09S0M OM OMNI 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3756.202 3
095ON ON OMNI 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3757.207 3
095PC PC PESCADERO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375 9.524 3
095PE PE PESCADERO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 1 200 800 0.080 0.241 9.524 3
09SRA RA REIFF 1 100 0.2 48 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
09SRD RD REYES 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37511.111 3
09SRE RE REYES 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37513.333 3
09SRNC RNC RINCON 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8677.207 3
095ROA ROA RINCON 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09SROC ROC RINCON 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8677.207 3
095RW RW RIVERWASH 1 100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERRO

09SRY RY RYDE 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375 9.524 3
095SA SA SACRAMENTO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3758.333 3
09SSC SC SACRAMENTO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
09SSD SD SACRAMENTO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.17 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37515.686 3
095SEA SEA SAN YSIDRO 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
09SSEB SEB SAN YSIDRO 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 5 100 6000.201 1.310 2.883 3
09SSFA SFA SAN YSIDRO 1 100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
095SH SH SOLANO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09SSK SK SOLANO 1 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3756.202 3
09SSK SK PESCADERO 2 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3759.524 3
09SSM SM SOLANO VARIANT 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3756.202 3
09SSP SP SUISUN 1 100 0.2 310 1 15 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.375ERROR ERRO

09SSR SR SYCAMORE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3756.202 3
095SS SS SYCAMORE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3756.202 3
095ST ST SYCAMORE 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09SSU SU SYCAMORE 1 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09SSU SU SYCAMORE 2 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.49 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3755.442 3
09STA TA TAMBA 1 100 0.25 86 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37511.111 3
09STD TD TIDAL MARSH 1 100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERRO

09STOGZ T0G2 TOOMES 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 30 75 50 3004.149 26.0342.667 1
095TRE TRE TRIMMER 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
09STSF2 TSF2 TRIMMERVARIANT 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 2.667 2
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095TU TU TUJUNGA 1 100 0 310 3 15 0.17 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37515.686 3
095VA VA VAlDEZ 1 100 0.25 38 3 15 0.49 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3755.442 3
095VC VC VAlDEZ 1 100 0.25 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3757.207 3
095VD VD VAlDEZ 1 100 0.25 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3757.207 3
095VE VE VAlDEZ 1 100 0.25 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3757.207 3
095WC WC WILLOWS 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 2 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3753.810 3
095YO YO YOLO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3757.207 3
095YR YR YOLO 1 100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3757.207 3
095YS YS YOLO 1 100 0.2 0 3 1S 0.28 S 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3


